232

46
18
202
213
254

51
76
13
15
27

223
260
43

198

85

144
134
181
221
118

219
96

FEBRUARY - 2012

Country Club Aires
Opening

Let Us Entertain You C

Set I
Sentimental Journey C
Tea for Two F
Friendship Bb
I Whistle a Happy Tune G
Sam’s Song F
Solo

Set IT
Somebody Loves Me F
That Certain Party C
Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart C
Near You F
Let Me Call You Sweetheart G
Solo

Set IIT
The Yellow Rose of Texas G
Blue Moon Eb
Red Sails in the Sunset G
Put on Your Old Gray Bonnet
Ab
Bye, Bye, Blackbird F
Solo

Set IV
Battle Hymn of the Republic Bb
America, the Beautiful Bb
This Land Is Your Land G
My Country, ‘Tis of Thee F
God Bless America F
Solo

Closing
Happy Trails F
Bye, Bye, Blues G
Happy Birthday to:

2/12 Don Sparks 2/20 Bob Julius
2/18 Joe Tancredi 2/24 John Sidebotham

2/27 Dave Price
1/22/12 jw



