FEBRUARY - 2012

Country Club Aires

	<u>Opening</u>	
232	Let Us Entertain You	C
	<u>Set I</u>	
46	Sentimental Journey	C
18	Tea for Two	F
202	Friendship	Bb
213	I Whistle a Happy Tune	G
254	Sam's Song	F
	Solo	
	<u>Set II</u>	
51	Somebody Loves Me	F
76	That Certain Party	C
13	Zing! Went the Strings of My Heart	C
15	Near You	F
27	Let Me Call You Sweetheart	G
	Solo	
	<u>Set III</u>	
223	The Yellow Rose of Texas	G
260	Blue Moon	Eb
43	Red Sails in the Sunset	G
198	Put on Your Old Gray Bonnet	
	Ab	_
85	Bye, Bye, Blackbird	F
	Solo	
4.4.4	Set IV	70.1
144	Battle Hymn of the Republic	Bb
134	America, the Beautiful	Bb
181	This Land Is Your Land	G
221	My Country, 'Tis of Thee	F
118	God Bless America	F
	Solo	
219	Closing Hanny Trails	F
219 96	Happy Trails	г G
90	Bye, Bye, Blues Happy Birthday to:	G
2/12 Don Sparks 2/20 Bob Julius 2/27 Dave Price		
	Joe Tancredi 2/24 John Sidebotham	1/22/12 jw
2/10	Joe Lanciedi 2/27 John Sideuuthani	1122112 JW